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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash (116)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  15   Finals
Oak MountainEmma Farmer _________1

Oak MountainGrace Campbell _________2

HooverMelanie Hall _________3

HooverJaiya Davis _________4

ThompsonToni Williams _________5

HooverTatiana Eason _________6

ThompsonJada Washington _________7

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Guarino _________8

Section   2 of  15   Finals
Oak MountainPhoebe Cooper _________1

Oak MountainAbby Judson _________2

Hewitt-TrussSydney Hall _________3

Oak MountainJayla Hill _________4

Homewood HSHaley Shepler _________5

Oak MountainElyssia Bolling _________6

Hewitt-TrussDessa Erjomina _________7

ThompsonAja Childs _________8

Section   3 of  15   Finals
ThompsonGabby Gaddis _________1

Mountain BroJessica Brouilette _________2

Hewitt-TrussAlonica Lee _________3

HooverEndiyah Russell _________4

ThompsonMichaela Williams _________5

Hewitt-TrussMallory Chatman _________6

Vestavia HilSarah Beth Stair _________7

HooverAlana Wallace _________8

Section   4 of  15   Finals
Hewitt-TrussTashayla Steele _________1

Hewitt-TrussOlivia McNeal _________2

HooverAsia Poole _________3

Mountain BroElla Horsley _________4

Oak MountainErica Miller _________5

Hewitt-TrussHannah Ray _________6

Hewitt-TrussChloe Keith _________7

Mountain BroCaroline Carwie _________8

Section   5 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroLelia Ritter _________1

Mountain BroElle Worthen _________2

HooverArianna Roberts _________3

Mountain BroKatherine Kimberlin _________4

Oak MountainSarah Buttrey _________5

ThompsonBrinkley Gary _________6

HooverAriyah Cannon _________7

ThompsonJaela Bowers _________8

Section   6 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroGenevieve Wilson _________1

Homewood HSMarina Sherlock _________2

Mountain BroAnn Inskeep _________3

HooverJada Coleman _________4

Homewood HSKamryn Jones _________5

HooverJadyn Jacobs _________6

ThompsonSamantha Scoggins _________7

Mountain BroTaylor Morris _________8

Section   7 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroJane Katherine Suttles _________1

Mountain BroJanie Christian _________2

Vestavia HilMadalyn Walton _________3

Oak MountainAlly Engleman _________4

Oak MountainAvery Fletcher _________5

Mountain BroElla Hartman _________6

Mountain BroLeah Mancuso _________7

Homewood HSKennedy Crittenden _________8

Section   8 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroForrest Ann Watson _________1

ThompsonSofia Marrufo _________2

Mountain BroLibby Kerr _________3

Hewitt-TrussJoleigh Parker _________4

Hewitt-TrussSara Grace Mauldin _________5

Vestavia HilAinsley Green _________6

Mountain BroBlair Passink _________7

Homewood HSBryana McClinton _________8

Section   9 of  15   Finals
Hewitt-TrussChloe Benton _________1

ThompsonRobin Cook _________2

Homewood HSLucero Martinez-Blas _________3

Oak MountainMadison Rogers _________4

ThompsonSydney Hatch _________5

Mountain BroSarah Petznick _________6

Mountain BroMargaret Moore Clapp _________7

ThompsonTatiana Moreno _________8

Section   10 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroKate Johnson _________1

Homewood HSOlivia Rouse _________2

Mountain BroPeyton Jones _________3

Vestavia HilKeely Covington _________4

ThompsonJanna Killingsworth _________5

SpringvilleRachel Powell _________6

Mountain BroFrancis Hagan _________7

Mountain BroBelle Drummond _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   11 of  15   Finals...(Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash (116))
Vestavia HilMallory Barry _________1

ThompsonAngel Brown _________2

Mountain BroEllen Landy _________3

Mountain BroKate Howell _________4

Mountain BroAva Reilly _________5

ThompsonJayde Witherspoon _________6

SpringvilleSydney Hutcheson _________7

HooverAdrienah Robinson _________8

Section   12 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroCatherine Taylor _________2

SpringvilleRaelan Williams _________3

ThompsonLaila Harrell _________4

ThompsonKacey Luster _________5

Vestavia HilElla Sweeney _________6

Mountain BroCatie Pitard _________7

SpringvilleAlexis Patterson _________8

Section   13 of  15   Finals
Vestavia HilEmma Hollifield _________2

SpringvilleEmma Lowe _________3

SpringvilleChrisandria James _________4

ThompsonChelsea Binion _________5

Hewitt-TrussJaliah Loving _________6

Hewitt-TrussAmelia Brady _________7

Hewitt-TrussClaire Peppers _________8

Section   14 of  15   Finals
Mountain BroMadison Weaver _________2

Hewitt-TrussMacKenzie Watkins _________3

Mountain BroElla Grace Perry _________4

Mountain BroFalcon Wiles _________5

Hewitt-TrussChloe Haslem _________6

Mountain BroHelen Dorough _________7

Hewitt-TrussHelena Steen _________8

Section   15 of  15   Finals
SpringvilleShelby Hutcheson _________2

SpringvilleElizabeth Whitley _________3

Vestavia HilLucy Evans _________4

ThompsonAshlynn Kelley _________5

Mountain BroSarah Patton Butler _________6

SpringvilleKatelyn Cooley _________7

ThompsonJackie Gutierrez _________8

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash (128)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  16   Finals
Homewood HSKeonte Davis _________1

Homewood HSDavid Robertson _________2

HooverPatrick Knight _________3

Oak MountainRay Zhang _________4

Oak MountainJonathan Bennett _________5

Homewood HSBoubacar Sylla _________6

ThompsonDontarius McCarroll _________7

Oak MountainNathan Dunklin _________8

Section   2 of  16   Finals
Oak MountainTrevor Howell _________1

Oak MountainZach Paisley _________2

HooverBenjamin Morris _________3

Oak MountainErnesto Moreno _________4

ThompsonMatthew Downs _________5

Vestavia HilDylan Knight _________6

Hewitt-TrussTucker Gardner _________7

Hewitt-TrussWyatt Brewster _________8

Section   3 of  16   Finals
Oak MountainConnor Judson _________1

HooverJalen Jones _________2

Homewood HSMarcus McGhee _________3

Hewitt-TrussBritton Best _________4

HooverJamari Buye _________5

ThompsonHarper Williams _________6

Vestavia HilMicah Johnson _________7

Mountain BroMichael Schmidt _________8

Section   4 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroLev Berman _________1

Mountain BroJames Nichols _________2

Hewitt-TrussNick Lee _________3

Mountain BroAdam Williamson _________4

Vestavia HilKewuan Jones _________5

Mountain BroBlake Pugh _________6

Homewood HSArmonie McHeard _________7

Oak MountainChandler Norman _________8

Section   5 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroLawton Miller _________1

ThompsonAshunti Perry _________2

Homewood HSOscar Alcantar _________3

Oak MountainCarter Dunlap _________4

Homewood HSKhardi Dalton _________5

Homewood HSAnthony Fields _________6

Oak MountainMaddox Akins _________7

Homewood HSCarter Wynn _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  16   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash (128))
Hewitt-TrussNick Shirley _________1

HooverRod Goodwin _________2

Vestavia HilTony Demmons _________3

Homewood HSDavid Estrada _________4

ThompsonGavin Hall _________5

Homewood HSTiji Fields _________6

HooverJustin Cooke _________7

Homewood HSKeylin Collins _________8

Section   7 of  16   Finals
Vestavia HilThomas Genetti _________1

Oak MountainDacarian Gantt _________2

Oak MountainForrest Hardy _________3

Oak MountainJameson Jonseof _________4

Oak MountainLeo Pronath _________5

Oak MountainZane Nelson _________6

Homewood HSTrinity Carter _________7

ThompsonJonathan Scott _________8

Section   8 of  16   Finals
Homewood HSRoderic Coleman _________1

ThompsonJosh Clinkscale _________2

Oak MountainLonnie Stewart _________3

Oak MountainMiles French _________4

Oak MountainJoe Lyons _________5

Homewood HSMichael Sokell _________6

Oak MountainJack Joiner _________7

Mountain BroPaul McMinn _________8

Section   9 of  16   Finals
Homewood HSJackson Warren _________1

Mountain BroZach Bass _________2

Mountain BroHays Brown _________3

Homewood HSTrenton Culverhouse _________4

Mountain BroMac Abele _________5

Mountain BroPearson Bedingfield _________6

Mountain BroJeb Sims _________7

Hewitt-TrussGarrett Dunn _________8

Section   10 of  16   Finals
Oak MountainJustin Boackle _________1

Mountain BroTurner Welsh _________2

Mountain BroJack Richey _________3

Hewitt-TrussSamuel Yates _________4

Homewood HSJake Hurst _________5

Mountain BroReed Gaston _________6

Oak MountainBay Hughes _________7

Oak MountainImmanuel Jallah _________8

Section   11 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroSam Graham _________1

Homewood HSDavid Huynh _________2

Mountain BroJames Drew _________3

ThompsonCarson Brown _________4

Mountain BroGrant Cole _________5

Mountain BroMichael Putman _________6

Oak MountainMitch Allen _________7

Mountain BroWill Burkhart _________8

Section   12 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroMatthew Cater _________1

Homewood HSJake Viator _________2

Mountain BroLuke Close _________3

Hewitt-TrussLayton Lambert _________4

Mountain BroJohn Keith _________5

Mountain BroJames Dixon _________6

Mountain BroWill Bailey _________7

Mountain BroJake Gilbert _________8

Section   13 of  16   Finals
Mountain BroHenry Phillips _________1

Mountain BroGeorge McDonald _________2

HooverAndreas Coats _________3

Mountain BroRobert House _________4

SpringvilleBrady Hacker _________5

Hewitt-TrussCameron Smith _________6

Mountain BroMalik Cook _________7

Homewood HSNolen Ridlehoover _________8

Section   14 of  16   Finals
Hewitt-TrussJamori Randle _________1

SpringvilleJamel Williams _________2

Hewitt-TrussEphraim Rolingson _________3

ThompsonNate Cousins _________4

SpringvilleBrock Sharit _________5

HooverEli Cantelow _________6

Vestavia HilMatthew Jemison _________7

ThompsonJack Lightsey _________8

Section   15 of  16   Finals
Hewitt-TrussDandrell Johnson _________1

Mountain BroWalker Phillips _________2

SpringvilleAntohony Myers _________3

Vestavia HilCaleb Uhlich _________4

Mountain BroWhit Dodd _________5

Mountain BroHarris Riley _________6

SpringvilleJesse Cloud _________7

Mountain BroGarrett Huddleston _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   16 of  16   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash (128))
Vestavia HilJarvis Frederick _________1

Mountain BroCole Bass _________2

Vestavia HilSage Harrill _________3

SpringvilleJake Galiher _________4

SpringvilleDrew Platts _________5

SpringvilleDaniel Smith _________6

Vestavia HilStephen Sargent _________7

HooverIsiah Moore _________8

Event  108   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (9)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain BroCaroline Carwie _________3

Homewood HSAnna Grace Gibbons _________4

ThompsonKolbi Reed _________5

Oak MountainOlivia Hood _________6

Mountain BroMolly Regan _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Homewood HSBailey Bodkin _________3

Hewitt-TrussClaire Peppers _________4

SpringvilleDestiny Hutson _________5

Hewitt-TrussMadison Lovejoy _________6

Event  208   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (13)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HooverCole Elsea _________1

Mountain BroHugh Stokes _________2

Hewitt-TrussCaleb Long _________3

Oak MountainCole Callahan _________4

HooverCalvin Briggs _________5

HooverMohammed Sakalla _________6

HooverJaeden Sankey _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
HooverLandon Updike _________2

Homewood HSWill Sutton _________3

HooverMetu Mbanugo _________4

SpringvilleGarrett Adams _________5

HooverJosh Motley _________6

Vestavia HilJacobi Gilbert _________7

Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run (61)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mountain BroMary Allison Anderson _________1

Mountain BroCate Jones _________2

Mountain BroLeanna Ritchie _________3

Oak MountainLizzy Crumly _________4

Oak MountainAnna McGowan _________5

Mountain BroNatalie Womack _________6

Oak MountainJamie Harry _________7

Homewood HSEdie Smith _________8

Mountain BroCatherine Sims _________9

Oak MountainSavannah Michael _________10

Mountain BroLexie Colgate _________11

Vestavia HilRachel Morris _________12

HooverBethany Deuel _________13

Oak MountainSierra Jones _________14

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Homewood HSIsabel Burgess _________1

Mountain BroLillie Young _________2

Mountain BroJulia Rouleau _________3

Vestavia HilSophia Velezis _________4

HooverJessica Johnson _________5

Mountain BroMary Douglas Turner _________6

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Kilpatrick _________7

Vestavia HilSaraGrace Cameron _________8

Mountain BroSarah Taylor _________9

Vestavia HilAllison Strong _________10

Homewood HSKaty Grace Bateman _________11

Oak MountainKathryn Branum _________12

Mountain BroAnn Griswold _________13

Oak MountainEmma Pimentel _________14

HooverMaegan Lorimer _________15

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Homewood HSEmory Cabe _________1

Oak MountainCarlie Jones _________2

Oak MountainGrace Garrison _________3

HooverMadison Ellis _________4

Oak MountainCarolyn Bowman _________5

Homewood HSAvery Johnson _________6

Hewitt-TrussKaitlyn Crowe _________7

Mountain BroMolly Russell _________8

Mountain BroMaggie Logan _________9

Mountain BroMargie Cashio _________10

Mountain BroCatherine Corley _________11

Oak MountainSavannah Wood _________12

HooverElizabeth Tedder _________13

HooverEmmie Latham _________14

HooverEmily Knerr _________15
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run (61))
ThompsonLauren Hammett _________1

HooverAnna Caroline Knight _________2

Hewitt-TrussCaroline McNeal _________3

HooverKatie Shirey _________4

Mountain BroCooper Cashio _________5

Oak MountainHannah Kelley _________6

SpringvilleElly Wyatt _________7

SpringvilleCaroline Tucker _________8

ThompsonClaire Campbell _________9

Vestavia HilMary Claire Boughner _________10

SpringvilleAbbey Royal _________11

Hewitt-TrussNikki Harris _________12

Vestavia HilSarah Comer _________13

HooverLydia Coltrane _________14

Hewitt-TrussSara Grace Mauldin _________15

SpringvillePrayer Martin _________16

SpringvilleRayne Byars _________17

Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run (113)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
HooverDavid Ash _________1

Oak MountainMichael Marvin _________2

Oak MountainJacob Dziadula _________3

ThompsonFelix Sarabia _________4

HooverPatrick Knight _________5

Oak MountainCole Callahan _________6

Oak MountainKenny Chavez _________7

Hewitt-TrussAaron Dykes _________8

HooverBrandon Nguyen _________9

Hewitt-TrussAlex Jones _________10

ThompsonSolomon Smith _________11

Hewitt-TrussMicah Smith _________12

Hewitt-TrussSam Ronsisvalle _________13

Mountain BroParker Balzli _________14

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-TrussJacob Jones _________1

Homewood HSIvan Pichardo-Njenga _________2

Hewitt-TrussChristian Popwell _________3

Vestavia HilIan Williams _________4

Oak MountainSkyler Johnston _________5

Oak MountainTyler Noland _________6

Oak MountainWalker Cole _________7

Vestavia HilAvery McDonald _________8

ThompsonJustice Brown _________9

HooverSean Huffman _________10

Vestavia HilJake Tamburello _________11

Hewitt-TrussJayzk Childs _________12

HooverJohn Cohn _________13

HooverChristian Pegouske _________14

Vestavia HilMichael Horton _________15

Hewitt-TrussAndrew Guarino _________16

Oak MountainLuke Black _________17

Section   3 of  6   Finals
HooverCarson Owen _________1

ThompsonSimon Schuessler _________2

Vestavia HilCharlie Hamilton _________3

Hewitt-TrussBlake Bailey _________4

Hewitt-TrussKent Glover _________5

Hewitt-TrussMac Brooks _________6

ThompsonErik Bazan _________7

Mountain BroCarl Albright _________8

ThompsonDaniel Jones _________9

Hewitt-TrussAyrton Purdy _________10

Vestavia HilDaniel Wilson _________11

Mountain BroWalton Redden _________12

HooverWyatt Kent _________13

Homewood HSBrooks Roney _________14

Oak MountainWinn Jones _________15

Mountain BroJones Dyleski _________16

Hewitt-TrussSam Holcomb _________17

Oak MountainKenneth Osburn _________18

Vestavia HilGrant Kaiser _________19

Hewitt-TrussBobby Stanbery _________20
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  6   Finals...(Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run (113))
Mountain BroAlex Black _________1

Vestavia HilWilliam Morris _________2

Oak MountainCole Sullivan _________3

Vestavia HilNicholas Muscolino _________4

Mountain BroJoe Mullen _________5

Vestavia HilLiam Allison _________6

HooverConnor Church _________7

ThompsonJacob Cofield _________8

Vestavia HilWilliam Meadows _________9

Oak MountainLogan Clark _________10

Hewitt-TrussEli Muncher _________11

Homewood HSFelix Sykes _________12

Homewood HSJon Fielding Stogner _________13

ThompsonJacob Alcorn _________14

Vestavia HilBenjamin Knighten _________15

Homewood HSDavid Elliott _________16

ThompsonDonny Griffeth _________17

HooverNathan Ash _________18

Vestavia HilAndrew Snyder _________19

ThompsonRicky Palma _________20

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Mountain BroHagen Livingston _________1

Vestavia HilBen Barrentine _________2

Mountain BroRiley Smith _________3

Oak MountainConnor Moore _________4

Homewood HSConnor Warren _________5

HooverJustin Hafeez _________6

Vestavia HilBradley Stockard _________7

Mountain BroEverett Cross _________8

Mountain BroMike Mullen _________9

Hewitt-TrussJamori Randle _________10

Hewitt-TrussJoshua Wolfe _________11

Vestavia HilAlex Stern _________12

Hewitt-TrussNathan Pitts _________13

HooverJacob Nelson _________14

Oak MountainSutherlin Wood _________15

Vestavia HilJames Johnston _________16

Mountain BroLuke Barlow _________17

Hewitt-TrussStrickland White _________18

Oak MountainPaul Miller _________19

Hewitt-TrussAustin Hill _________20

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Mountain BroConner Hudson _________1

ThompsonDustyn Payne _________2

SpringvilleZach Posey _________3

Hewitt-TrussGarth Bice _________4

Hewitt-TrussDillon Smith _________5

ThompsonMichael Button _________6

Homewood HSJack Galloway _________7

ThompsonDaniel Perez _________8

Mountain BroJack Pflaum _________9

HooverCameron Miller _________10

Homewood HSMiles Eidson _________11

ThompsonThomas Burton _________12

ThompsonRyan Datka _________13

Homewood HSAnder Wyatt _________14

Homewood HSMatthew Ferderber _________15

SpringvilleTucker Cayse _________16

Hewitt-TrussGarrett Dunn _________17

SpringvilleCaleb King _________18

Mountain BroWill Stephan _________19

SpringvilleBrock Sharit _________20

Mountain BroLuke Black _________21

SpringvilleParker McAdams _________22

Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash (108)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Hewitt-TrussMallory Chatman _________1

Homewood HSHaley Shepler _________2

Oak MountainGrace Campbell _________3

ThompsonToni Williams _________4

HooverMelanie Hall _________5

ThompsonJada Washington _________6

HooverTatiana Eason _________7

Homewood HSAlyssa Langford _________8

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Vestavia HilGigi Sharp _________1

Oak MountainElyssia Bolling _________2

Oak MountainPhoebe Cooper _________3

HooverAlana Wallace _________4

Vestavia HilSara Guven _________5

ThompsonAja Childs _________6

SpringvilleEmma Lowe _________7

Mountain BroAnna Withers Wellingham _________8

Section   3 of  14   Finals
ThompsonGabby Gaddis _________1

Oak MountainEmma Farmer _________2

Hewitt-TrussMadison Lovejoy _________3

Vestavia HilTimea Jenkins _________4

Oak MountainJayla Hill _________5

Oak MountainAbby Judson _________6

Homewood HSAbby Hall _________7

Vestavia HilKaitlyn Pedicord _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   4 of  14   Finals...(Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash (108))
HooverAsia Poole _________1

Vestavia HilSarah Beth Stair _________2

Oak MountainOlivia Hood _________3

ThompsonBrinkley Gary _________4

HooverArianna Roberts _________5

Hewitt-TrussChloe Haslem _________6

Oak MountainSarah Buttrey _________7

Hewitt-TrussAlonica Lee _________8

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Vestavia HilEmma Hollifield _________1

Homewood HSKamryn Jones _________2

ThompsonSamantha Scoggins _________3

Mountain BroElla Horsley _________4

Homewood HSKennedy Crittenden _________5

Hewitt-TrussOlivia McNeal _________6

Vestavia HilKiarra Jacobs _________7

HooverAriyah Cannon _________8

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Mountain BroLelia Ritter _________1

ThompsonJaela Bowers _________2

Hewitt-TrussChloe Keith _________3

Mountain BroHelen Dorough _________4

Hewitt-TrussHannah Ray _________5

Mountain BroElla Grace Perry _________6

Vestavia HilLucy Evans _________7

Vestavia HilNatalie Dunn _________8

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Mountain BroElle Worthen _________1

Mountain BroJane Katherine Suttles _________2

Oak MountainCandela Bajo _________3

Oak MountainErica Miller _________4

Vestavia HilMallory Barry _________5

Vestavia HilAinsley Green _________6

Vestavia HilMadalyn Walton _________7

Mountain BroJules Campbell _________8

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Vestavia HilKeely Covington _________1

Hewitt-TrussClaire Peppers _________2

Mountain BroLeah Mancuso _________3

Homewood HSMarina Sherlock _________4

Oak MountainMarlyssa Lane _________5

SpringvilleRaelan Williams _________6

Vestavia HilAnne Blye Clark _________7

SpringvilleRachel Powell _________8

Section   9 of  14   Finals
Hewitt-TrussJoleigh Parker _________1

Vestavia HilCarsen Schaefer _________2

HooverJadyn Jacobs _________3

HooverJada Coleman _________4

Hewitt-TrussChloe Benton _________5

Oak MountainAlly Engleman _________6

Mountain BroMargaret Moore Clapp _________7

Oak MountainMadison Rogers _________8

Section   10 of  14   Finals
ThompsonSydney Hatch _________1

Homewood HSOlivia Rouse _________2

ThompsonRobin Cook _________3

Mountain BroJanie Christian _________4

Oak MountainAvery Fletcher _________5

Homewood HSLucero Martinez-Blas _________6

Homewood HSBryana McClinton _________7

ThompsonTatiana Moreno _________8

Section   11 of  14   Finals
SpringvilleAlexis Patterson _________1

ThompsonLaila Harrell _________2

Mountain BroBelle Drummond _________3

Mountain BroSarah Petznick _________4

Mountain BroPeyton Jones _________5

Vestavia HilElla Sweeney _________6

ThompsonChelsea Binion _________7

Section   12 of  14   Finals
SpringvilleSummer Johnson _________1

Mountain BroCatie Pitard _________2

SpringvilleBrooke Walker _________3

SpringvillePiper Clements _________4

Hewitt-TrussMacKenzie Watkins _________5

SpringvilleFarrah Hawkins _________6

Hewitt-TrussTashayla Steele _________7

Section   13 of  14   Finals
ThompsonJayde Witherspoon _________1

Hewitt-TrussLauren Flannery _________2

Hewitt-TrussAbby Sugden _________3

SpringvilleKira Young _________4

ThompsonSofia Marrufo _________5

ThompsonAngel Brown _________6

ThompsonJanna Killingsworth _________7

Section   14 of  14   Finals
SpringvilleElizabeth Whitley _________1

HooverAdrienah Robinson _________2

ThompsonKacey Luster _________3

SpringvilleJoanna Murphree _________4

ThompsonJackie Gutierrez _________5

ThompsonJazmine Smith _________6

ThompsonAshlynn Kelley _________7
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash (129)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  17   Finals
Homewood HSDavid Robertson _________1

Oak MountainJonathan Bennett _________2

Homewood HSBoubacar Sylla _________3

Hewitt-TrussTruman Logan _________4

Hewitt-TrussEphraim Rolingson _________5

Homewood HSKeonte Davis _________6

Hewitt-TrussTucker Gardner _________7

Mountain BroWade Robinson _________8

Section   2 of  17   Finals
HooverJaeden Sankey _________1

HooverIsiah Moore _________2

HooverChris Mack _________3

Oak MountainTrevor Howell _________4

HooverJalen Jones _________5

Oak MountainZach Paisley _________6

Homewood HSMarcus McGhee _________7

HooverEli Cantelow _________8

Section   3 of  17   Finals
Homewood HSKhardi Dalton _________1

HooverJamari Buye _________2

Oak MountainNathan Dunklin _________3

Homewood HSKevin Harris _________4

Oak MountainErnesto Moreno _________5

Vestavia HilJacobi Gilbert _________6

Homewood HSArmonie McHeard _________7

ThompsonJonathan Scott _________8

Section   4 of  17   Finals
Mountain BroForest Whatley _________1

Hewitt-TrussBritton Best _________2

Hewitt-TrussWyatt Brewster _________3

Homewood HSSam Dill _________4

ThompsonHarper Williams _________5

Oak MountainColby Hawkins _________6

Mountain BroBlake Pugh _________7

Homewood HSTiji Fields _________8

Section   5 of  17   Finals
ThompsonCarson Youngblood _________1

Oak MountainCade Marty _________2

Homewood HSDavid Estrada _________3

Hewitt-TrussNick Lee _________4

Oak MountainTurner Youngblood _________5

HooverMarquise Hollis _________6

HooverRod Goodwin _________7

Oak MountainJames Lee _________8

Section   6 of  17   Finals
Homewood HSOscar Alcantar _________1

Mountain BroLawton Miller _________2

Vestavia HilKendall Fowler _________3

ThompsonAshunti Perry _________4

Homewood HSElias Bertram _________5

Oak MountainCarter Dunlap _________6

Oak MountainGrier McDonald _________7

Oak MountainJackson Burns _________8

Section   7 of  17   Finals
ThompsonGavin Hall _________1

Oak MountainConnor Judson _________2

Homewood HSRoderic Coleman _________3

Oak MountainMaddox Akins _________4

Homewood HSCarter Wynn _________5

Oak MountainLeo Pronath _________6

ThompsonJohn Waugh _________7

ThompsonJosh Clinkscale _________8

Section   8 of  17   Finals
Homewood HSJJ Mayfield-Hines _________1

Oak MountainJameson Jonseof _________2

Oak MountainForrest Hardy _________3

Oak MountainWill Pfaffman _________4

Vestavia HilStephen Sargent _________5

Oak MountainDacarian Gantt _________6

Homewood HSNicholas Alessi _________7

Oak MountainZane Nelson _________8

Section   9 of  17   Finals
HooverJosh Motley _________1

Oak MountainHolden Dodson _________2

Mountain BroMac Abele _________3

Homewood HSKeylin Collins _________4

Oak MountainRyan Hall _________5

Oak MountainBen Moyer _________6

Homewood HSTrinity Carter _________7

Oak MountainChris Hood _________8

Section   10 of  17   Finals
HooverJustin Cooke _________1

Oak MountainJack Joiner _________2

Oak MountainEli Hackbarth _________3

Vestavia HilKewuan Jones _________4

Mountain BroHays Brown _________5

Oak MountainJoe Lyons _________6

Oak MountainReynolds Jones _________7

Oak MountainMiles French _________8



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:59 PM  3/12/2018  Page 9

Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   11 of  17   Finals...(Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash (129))
Oak MountainTyler Do-Bui _________1

SpringvilleJack Tyler _________2

Oak MountainNoah Young _________3

Vestavia HilThomas Genetti _________4

Homewood HSTrenton Culverhouse _________5

Mountain BroReed Gaston _________6

Oak MountainGary Lacy _________7

Oak MountainDylan Moore _________8

Section   12 of  17   Finals
ThompsonCarson Brown _________1

Oak MountainJustin Boackle _________2

Mountain BroGrant Cole _________3

Mountain BroJack Richey _________4

Oak MountainMark Bunn _________5

Oak MountainLonnie Stewart _________6

Oak MountainTyler McWilliams _________7

Oak MountainBay Hughes _________8

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Mountain BroWill Burkhart _________1

Homewood HSWill Martin _________2

Oak MountainImmanuel Jallah _________3

Mountain BroJames Drew _________4

HooverJustin Hafeez _________5

Vestavia HilJarvis Frederick _________6

Oak MountainMitch Allen _________7

Mountain BroJohn Keith _________8

Section   14 of  17   Finals
Mountain BroWill Bailey _________1

Mountain BroLuke Close _________2

Vestavia HilMatthew Jemison _________3

Homewood HSJacob Armour _________4

Homewood HSNolen Ridlehoover _________5

Mountain BroJames Dixon _________6

Homewood HSTenell Marshall _________7

Section   15 of  17   Finals
SpringvilleAshton Hutcherson _________2

HooverAndreas Coats _________3

SpringvilleJake Galiher _________4

HooverSaif Hunaidi _________5

SpringvilleJaquez Williams _________6

SpringvilleJesse Cloud _________7

Section   16 of  17   Finals
HooverBenjamin Morris _________2

ThompsonJack Lightsey _________3

Mountain BroWhit Dodd _________4

Homewood HSWill Sutton _________5

SpringvilleAntohony Myers _________6

SpringvilleJamel Williams _________7

Section   17 of  17   Finals
Homewood HSJonathan Parris _________2

Hewitt-TrussEli Williamson _________3

Mountain BroMalik Cook _________4

HooverJay Chang _________5

SpringvilleJordan Brown _________6

Hewitt-TrussNick Shirley _________7

Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash (42)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-TrussOlivia Guarino _________1

Homewood HSAnna Grace Gibbons _________2

Mountain BroLexie Colgate _________3

HooverJaiya Davis _________4

ThompsonKolbi Reed _________5

Hewitt-TrussSydney Hall _________6

Mountain BroMary Allison Anderson _________7

Homewood HSEmma Dungan _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-TrussDessa Erjomina _________1

HooverEndiyah Russell _________2

Mountain BroGrayson Scott _________3

Mountain BroLillie Young _________4

Mountain BroLaura Lacy Gardner _________5

ThompsonMichaela Williams _________6

Mountain BroAnn Griswold _________7

Hewitt-TrussHelena Steen _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
HooverKatie Shirey _________1

Vestavia HilSaraGrace Cameron _________2

Hewitt-TrussSara Grace Mauldin _________3

Mountain BroCooper Cashio _________4

Mountain BroMargie Cashio _________5

HooverMaegan Lorimer _________6

Hewitt-TrussJoleigh Parker _________7

HooverElizabeth Tedder _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Vestavia HilAllison Strong _________2

Vestavia HilRachel Morris _________3

Vestavia HilSophia Velezis _________4

Hewitt-TrussNikki Harris _________5

HooverLydia Coltrane _________6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-TrussLauren Flannery _________2

SpringvillePiper Clements _________3

Hewitt-TrussGrace Gardner _________4

Mountain BroForrest Ann Watson _________5

Vestavia HilMary Claire Boughner _________6

Hewitt-TrussAmelia Brady _________7

Mountain BroLauren Walston _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash (42))
Vestavia HilSarah Comer _________2

Hewitt-TrussJaliah Loving _________3

SpringvilleFarrah Hawkins _________4

Hewitt-TrussAlonica Lee _________5

SpringvilleRayne Byars _________6

Mountain BroMaggie Logan _________7

Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash (61)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Oak MountainRay Zhang _________1

Hewitt-TrussBobby Stanbery _________2

ThompsonMatthew Downs _________3

ThompsonSolomon Smith _________4

ThompsonJustice Brown _________5

Hewitt-TrussChristian Popwell _________6

Oak MountainChandler Norman _________7

Homewood HSMitchell Prewitt _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Mountain BroHenry Phillips _________1

Mountain BroJake Gilbert _________2

Vestavia HilMicah Johnson _________3

Hewitt-TrussWyatt Brewster _________4

ThompsonDontarius McCarroll _________5

Vestavia HilIan Williams _________6

Mountain BroJones Dyleski _________7

SpringvilleBrian Davis _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Vestavia HilMichael Horton _________1

HooverMohammed Sakalla _________2

HooverMarquise Hollis _________3

Hewitt-TrussJayzk Childs _________4

Mountain BroJohn Carothers _________5

Vestavia HilSage Harrill _________6

ThompsonGavin Hall _________7

ThompsonAshunti Perry _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
SpringvilleBraden Kyser _________1

Vestavia HilNicholas Muscolino _________2

Mountain BroWalker Phillips _________3

HooverSaif Hunaidi _________4

Mountain BroWalton Redden _________5

SpringvilleHunter Ervin _________6

Hewitt-TrussJamori Randle _________7

Hewitt-TrussGarrett Dunn _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Vestavia HilCharlie Hamilton _________1

Hewitt-TrussLayton Lambert _________2

Homewood HSJake Hurst _________3

Vestavia HilBen Barrentine _________4

Vestavia HilTony Demmons _________5

Vestavia HilMitchell Lee _________6

Vestavia HilJake Tamburello _________7

Vestavia HilWilliam Morris _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
SpringvilleLuke Richardson _________2

Vestavia HilBenjamin Knighten _________3

Vestavia HilWilliam Meadows _________4

Vestavia HilAndrew Snyder _________5

SpringvilleIsaiah Alverson _________6

Vestavia HilLiam Allison _________7

SpringvilleBrady Hacker _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
ThompsonHarper Williams _________2

Vestavia HilAlex Stern _________3

ThompsonNate Cousins _________4

Hewitt-TrussDandrell Johnson _________5

Vestavia HilGrant Kaiser _________6

SpringvilleDrew Platts _________7

Vestavia HilDaniel Wilson _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Hewitt-TrussBradley McManus _________2

Vestavia HilAvery McDonald _________3

Vestavia HilBradley Stockard _________4

SpringvilleTyler Hogue _________5

Vestavia HilCaleb Uhlich _________6

SpringvilleDaniel Smith _________7

Vestavia HilJames Johnston _________8
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  105   Girls 1600 Meter Run (43)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain BroCate Jones _________1

Oak MountainAnna McGowan _________2

Oak MountainLizzy Crumly _________3

Oak MountainJamie Harry _________4

Mountain BroNatalie Womack _________5

Mountain BroMary Douglas Turner _________6

Mountain BroLeanna Ritchie _________7

HooverBethany Deuel _________8

Mountain BroCatherine Sims _________9

HooverJessica Johnson _________10

Oak MountainSavannah Michael _________11

Homewood HSKaty Grace Bateman _________12

Oak MountainSierra Jones _________13

HooverMadison Ellis _________14

Mountain BroSarah Taylor _________15

Homewood HSIsabel Burgess _________16

Mountain BroJulia Rouleau _________17

Mountain BroCatherine Corley _________18

Mountain BroMolly Russell _________19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
HooverAnna Caroline Knight _________1

Oak MountainCarolyn Bowman _________2

Oak MountainGrace Garrison _________3

Oak MountainSavannah Wood _________4

Hewitt-TrussOlivia Kilpatrick _________5

Hewitt-TrussKaitlyn Crowe _________6

HooverAshley Ransom _________7

Hewitt-TrussKylee Glenn _________8

Oak MountainEmma Pimentel _________9

Homewood HSAvery Johnson _________10

Oak MountainCarlie Jones _________11

ThompsonLauren Hammett _________12

Oak MountainHannah Kelley _________13

Oak MountainKathryn Branum _________14

Homewood HSEmory Cabe _________15

HooverEmmie Latham _________16

HooverEmily Knerr _________17

SpringvilleElly Wyatt _________18

SpringvillePrayer Martin _________19

ThompsonClaire Campbell _________20

SpringvilleBrooke Walker _________21

Hewitt-TrussCaroline McNeal _________22

SpringvillePayton Howard _________23

SpringvilleLauren Isley _________24

Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run (84)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Mountain BroParker Balzli _________1

Hewitt-TrussJacob Jones _________2

HooverDavid Ash _________3

Hewitt-TrussMac Brooks _________4

Hewitt-TrussChristian Nichols _________5

Hewitt-TrussAaron Dykes _________6

Oak MountainWalker Cole _________7

Homewood HSIvan Pichardo-Njenga _________8

HooverBrandon Nguyen _________9

Hewitt-TrussAlex Jones _________10

ThompsonFelix Sarabia _________11

Hewitt-TrussMicah Smith _________12

HooverChristian Pegouske _________13

Oak MountainCole Callahan _________14

Hewitt-TrussSam Ronsisvalle _________15

Hewitt-TrussKent Glover _________16

HooverWyatt Kent _________17

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Homewood HSJon Fielding Stogner _________1

Oak MountainMichael Marvin _________2

HooverCarson Owen _________3

Hewitt-TrussBlake Bailey _________4

Oak MountainCole Sullivan _________5

ThompsonErik Bazan _________6

Oak MountainSkyler Johnston _________7

Oak MountainKenny Chavez _________8

HooverSean Huffman _________9

Mountain BroAlex Black _________10

ThompsonSimon Schuessler _________11

Oak MountainLogan Clark _________12

HooverJohn Cohn _________13

ThompsonDaniel Jones _________14

Oak MountainKenneth Osburn _________15

Hewitt-TrussSam Holcomb _________16

Homewood HSDavid Elliott _________17

Mountain BroCarl Albright _________18

Hewitt-TrussEli Muncher _________19

Mountain BroJoe Mullen _________20
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Metro Birmingham Junior Varsity Meet #2 - 3/13/2018

Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run (84))
Hewitt-TrussAyrton Purdy _________1

Homewood HSConnor Warren _________2

Mountain BroConner Hudson _________3

Mountain BroHagen Livingston _________4

HooverJustin Hafeez _________5

Hewitt-TrussStrickland White _________6

Oak MountainConnor Moore _________7

Hewitt-TrussAustin Hill _________8

Mountain BroRiley Smith _________9

Oak MountainTyler Noland _________10

HooverCole Elsea _________11

Homewood HSBrooks Roney _________12

HooverJacob Nelson _________13

Homewood HSFelix Sykes _________14

ThompsonDonny Griffeth _________15

ThompsonJacob Cofield _________16

HooverNathan Ash _________17

Oak MountainLuke Black _________18

ThompsonRicky Palma _________19

Hewitt-TrussNathan Pitts _________20

Mountain BroMike Mullen _________21

Oak MountainWinn Jones _________22

ThompsonJacob Alcorn _________23

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Oak MountainJacob Dziadula _________1

Homewood HSJack Galloway _________2

SpringvilleJake Harned _________3

HooverCameron Miller _________4

Oak MountainSutherlin Wood _________5

Mountain BroEverett Cross _________6

Hewitt-TrussDillon Smith _________7

SpringvilleDean Higgins _________8

Oak MountainPaul Miller _________9

Homewood HSMiles Eidson _________10

Mountain BroJack Pflaum _________11

ThompsonThomas Burton _________12

Hewitt-TrussGarth Bice _________13

ThompsonDaniel Perez _________14

Homewood HSAnder Wyatt _________15

ThompsonMichael Button _________16

ThompsonRyan Datka _________17

Mountain BroLuke Barlow _________18

SpringvilleJacob Payne _________19

SpringvilleParker McAdams _________20

Mountain BroLuke Black _________21

SpringvilleCaleb King _________22

SpringvilleTucker Cayse _________23

ThompsonSolomon Smith _________24

Event  120   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (4)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BSpringville _________3

Hewitt-Truss _________4

Springville _________5

Hoover _________6

Event  220   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (8)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BHoover _________1

Homewood HS _________2

Mountain Bro _________3

Hoover _________4

Hewitt-Truss _________5

Springville _________6

BMountain Bro _________7

BSpringville _________8

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (22)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vestavia HilAnnie Tahmaseb _________1

Homewood HSBailey Bodkin _________2

Vestavia HilCarsen Schaefer _________3

Vestavia HilSarah Beth Stair _________4

Homewood HSEbony Williams _________5

Vestavia HilAnna Kate Boles _________6

Vestavia HilMadalyn Walton _________7

Mountain BroMolly Regan _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Vestavia HilClarissa Meadows _________1

Hewitt-TrussJoleigh Parker _________2

Mountain BroLauren Walston _________3

Vestavia HilMary Tate DeFore _________4

Hewitt-TrussMadison Lovejoy _________5

Vestavia HilLucy Evans _________6

Hewitt-TrussClaire Peppers _________7

SpringvilleChrisandria James _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
SpringvilleEmma Lowe _________2

Homewood HSHaley Shepler _________3

Homewood HSAbby Hall _________4

SpringvilleDestiny Hutson _________5

ThompsonChelsea Binion _________6

Hewitt-TrussGrace Gardner _________7
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Sponsord by Hewitt Trussville HS

Hewitt Trussville High School Track Facility

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  207   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (15)

Tuesday 3/13/2018 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HooverJosh Motley _________1

Mountain BroHugh Stokes _________2

Hewitt-TrussCaleb Long _________3

Homewood HSBoubacar Sylla _________4

HooverMohammed Sakalla _________5

HooverMarquise Hollis _________6

Homewood HSDavid Huynh _________7

SpringvilleJack Tyler _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SpringvilleAustin Hammonds _________1

SpringvilleLogan Milner _________2

SpringvilleGarrett Adams _________3

HooverCalvin Briggs _________4

SpringvilleJaquez Williams _________5

HooverLandon Updike _________6

HooverLevi Arroyo _________7


